AID DETAILS
MULTILATERAL AID

Participation of the Slovak Republic on the Multilateral
Debt Relief Initiative - Fifteenth Replenishment of the
International Development Association

General Information

Funding
entity

Implementing
Organization

Implementing
Organization
Code

Project Title

Start of
Commitment

End of
Commitment

Currency

Status

Ministry of Finance of Slovak Republic

World Bank - IDA

International Development Association -
Multilateral Debt Relief Initiative

Participation of the Slovak Republic on the
Multilateral Debt Relief Initiative - Fifteenth
Replenishment of the International
Development Association

2008-07-09

2018-01-16

EUR

OECD approved

Description

Since the year 2009, Slovak Republic has paid six tranches of its
contribution to the MDRI Initiative. There are four remaining tranches
to be paid until the year 2018. The countries contributions within the
MDRI Initiative constitute the compensation received by

the International Development Association for the complete debt
relief provided by IDA in favour of the poorest countries of the world.
The aim is to enable these countries, after the fullfilment of the given
specific conditions and criteria, to reach their priorities and goals
within the Millenium Development Goals until the year 2015. Until
September 2013, the complete debt relief for almost 40 countries
has been provided under the MDRI Initiative.


file:///en/aid_reports/mf-sr-ida-15-mdri-2008-02?accessible=1

Commitments and Amount Extended

(EUR)

Reporting Year

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

Total

Sectors share

Sector name

Sectors not specified

Commitments

0€

0€

0€

0€

0€

0€

Amount Extended

70 000 €

70 000 €

80 000 €

80 000 €

80 000 €

380 000 €

Share

100.0 %

Statistics

Statistics show the proportion of the Participation of the Slovak Republic
on the Multilateral Debt Relief Initiative - Fifteenth Replenishment of the
International Development Association project compared to the
implementing subject and the type of flow
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