AID DETAILSMULTILATERAL AID

Participation of the Slovak Republic on the Multilateral Debt Relief Initiative - Fifteenth Replenishment of the International Development Association

General Information

Funding entity	Ministry of Finance of Slovak Republic
Implementing Organization	World Bank - IDA
Implementing Organization Code	International Development Association - Multilateral Debt Relief Initiative
Project Title	Participation of the Slovak Republic on the Multilateral Debt Relief Initiative - Fifteenth Replenishment of the International Development Association
Start of Commitment	2008-07-09
End of Commitment	2018-01-16
Currency	EUR
Status	OECD approved

Description

Since the year 2009, Slovak Republic has paid six tranches of its contribution to the MDRI Initiative. There are four remaining tranches to be paid until the year 2018. The countries contributions within the MDRI Initiative constitute the compensation received by the International Development Association for the complete debt relief provided by IDA in favour of the poorest countries of the world. The aim is to enable these countries, after the fullfillment of the given specific conditions and criteria, to reach their priorities and goals within the Millenium Development Goals until the year 2015. Until September 2013, the complete debt relief for almost 40 countries has been provided under the MDRI Initiative.

Commitments and Amount Extended (EUR)

Reporting Year	Commitments	Amount Extended
2013	0 €	70 000 €
2014	0 €	70 000 €
2015	0€	80 000 €
2016	0 €	80 000 €
2017	0€	80 000 €
Total	0 €	380 000 €

Sectors share

Sector name	Share
Sectors not specified	100.0 %

Statistics

Statistics show the proportion of the Participation of the Slovak Republic on the Multilateral Debt Relief Initiative - Fifteenth Replenishment of the International Development Association project compared to the implementing subject and the type of flow



Comparison based on the region

